cheminert valves
www.vici.com  |  Valco Instruments Co. Inc.     Sales:   800–367–8424     Fax:  713–688–8106  |  165
low Pressure
specs
100 psi gas/ 250 psi liq
75°c max
PPS stator
Valcon E2 rotor

With pneumatic actuator C22-3184A C22-3186A C22-3188A C22-3180A
With standard electric actuator C22-3184E C22-3186E C22-3188E C22-3180E
With microelectric actuator C22-3184EH C22-3186EH C22-3188EH C22-3180EH
Replacement valve C22-3184D C22-3186D C22-3188D C22-3180D
Replacement rotor C22-314 C22-316 C22-318 C22-310
Replacement stator C22-384 C22-386 C22-388 C22-380
valves with 1/4-28 fitting details for 1/8" tubing, 1.50 mm ports (.060")  Model
model c22
1/4-28 fittings
sample loops    for	Model	C22
Loops include flangeless fittings with white color nuts.  Loops smaller than
500 µl are made from 1/16" OD tubing; loops 500 µl or bigger are made
from 1/8" OD tubing.
 feP Ptfe PeeK
Volume	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price	 Prod	No	 Price
20 µl CFSL20FEP CFSL20TF $17.50 CFSL20PK
50 µl CFSL50FEP CFSL50TF CFSL50PK
100 µl CFSL100FEP CFSL100TF CFSL100PK
250 µl CFSL250FEP CFSL250TF CFSL250PK
500 µl CFSL500FEP CFSL500TF CFSL500PK
1 ml CFSL1KFEP CFSL1KTF CFSL1KPK
2 ml CFSL2KFEP CFSL2KTF CFSL2KPK
Includes multicolored
Cheminert 1/4-28